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ANEHOR PCR Kits - Product List

Material
Number

A0200

A0300

A0400

A0900

A1000

A1200

A1400

A1900

A2100

A2600

Product Name

Anchor C. difficile PCR Kit
Anchor Norovirus PCR Kit
Anchor Influenza A/B PCR Kit
Anchor HSV 1/2 PCR Kit
Anchor VZV PCR Kit

Anchor CMV PCR Kit

Anchor EBV PCR Kit
Anchor Inf A/B + SARS-2 PCR Kit

Anchor SARS CoV-2 PCR Kit v2.0

Anchor Monkey-/Orthopoxvirus PCR Kit

General Remarks:
* according to the European in vitro diagnostic directive 98/79/EC
The products are not FDA cleared or approved and not available in all countries.

Detection / Differentiation of

Clostridioides difficile toxin A and B DNA (w/o differentiation)
Norovirus genogroup | and genogroup Il RNA

Human influenza A and B virus RNA

Herpes simplex virus 1 and 2 DNA

Varicella zoster virus DNA

Cytomegalovirus DNA

Epstein-Barr virus DNA

Human influenza A and B virus and severe acute respiratory
syndrome coronavirus 2 RNA

Severe acute respiratory syndrome coronavirus 2 RNA

Monkeypox virus and orthopoxvirus DNA

Analysis Mode

qualitative
qualitative
qualitative
quantitative or qualitative
quantitative or qualitative
quantitative or qualitative

quantitative or qualitative
qualitative

qualitative

qualitative

Regulatory
Status

CE IVD*
CE IVD*
CE IVD*
CE IVD*
CE IVD*
CE IVD*

CE IVD*
RUO

CE IVD*

RUO

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

384

384

100
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